M1 leaderboarad

e Setup and install in seconds

Hosted on Google App Engine (= free hosting)
* Manage submissions, automatically grade them
e Display leaderboard (coming: coopera-board)

e Easily define new assignments (includes five)

code github.com/mjpost/leaderboard
class mt-class.org/|hu/leaderboard.html
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MT leaderboard

Submit your assignments here. Results will be updated immediately.

Handle

NPS
fallingoffthebeam
ksk

rk
Tejasvam.Singh
matt
HarryTheHB
JoeSachmo
baseline

query

default

oracle
BersaKAIN

jay
rooms_to_let
JalLozR

lievre

aricvelbel

realcaoyuan

Setup

Number 1

-inf
11.000
2.000
42.700
-inf

-inf
5.000
23.000
89.000
77.770
100.000
-inf
56.015
-1.000
-inf
7.000
6.000
100.000

-inf

Align
AER |

0.361
0.123
0.169
0.241
0.355
inf
0.352
0.371
0.376
0.182
0.681
-inf
inf
0.300
inf
0.331
0.177
0.123

inf

Decode

Model score 7
-1273.243
-1339.466
-1254.000
-1237.886
-inf
-inf
-1223.265
-inf
-1316.091
-1266.898
-1439.874
-1215.561
-inf
-1286.206
-inf
-inf
-1298.857
-1421.774

-inf

Evaluate

Accuracy 1
0.733
0.842
0.785
0.513
-inf
0.522
0.512
-inf
0.504
0.786
0.449
-inf
-inf
0.515
0.670
0.516
-inf
-inf

-inf

Rerank
BLEU 1

-inf
29.005
29.080
29.200
-inf
-inf
29.212
-inf
28.863
28.773
27.351
40.057
27.952
26.585
-inf
-inf
-inf
-inf

-inf

Inflect

Accuracy
0.934
0.705
0.690
0.673
0.670
0.666
0.643
0.642
0.641
0.620
0.585
-inf
-inf
-inf
-inf
-inf
-inf
-inf

-inf



