## MT leaderboard

- Setup and install in seconds
- Hosted on Google App Engine (= free hosting)
- Manage submissions, automatically grade them
- Display leaderboard (coming: coopera-board)
- Easily define new assignments (includes five)

code github.com/mjpost/leaderboardclass mt-class.org/jhu/leaderboard.html

## MT leaderboard



Submit your assignments here. Results will be updated immediately.

Rank	Handle	Setup Number ↑	Align AER↓	Decode Model score ↑	Evaluate Accuracy ↑	Rerank BLEU ↑	Inflect Accuracy ↑
1	NPS	-inf	0.361	-1273.243	0.733	-inf	0.934
2	fallingoffthebeam	11.000	0.123	-1339.466	0.842	29.005	0.705
3	ksk	2.000	0.169	-1254.000	0.785	29.080	0.690
4	rk	42.700	0.241	-1237.886	0.513	29.200	0.673
5	Tejasvam.Singh	-inf	0.355	-inf	-inf	-inf	0.670
6	matt	-inf	inf	-inf	0.522	-inf	0.666
7	HarryTheHB	5.000	0.352	-1223.265	0.512	29.212	0.643
8	JoeSachmo	23.000	0.371	-inf	-inf	-inf	0.642
9	baseline	89.000	0.376	-1316.091	0.504	28.863	0.641
10	query	77.770	0.182	-1266.898	0.786	28.773	0.620
11	default	100.000	0.681	-1439.874	0.449	27.351	0.585
12	oracle	-inf	-inf	-1215.561	-inf	40.057	-inf
	BersaKAIN	56.015	inf	-inf	-inf	27.952	-inf
	jay	-1.000	0.300	-1286.206	0.515	26.585	-inf
	rooms_to_let	-inf	inf	-inf	0.670	-inf	-inf
	JaLozR	7.000	0.331	-inf	0.516	-inf	-inf
	lièvre	6.000	0.177	-1298.857	-inf	-inf	-inf
	aricvelbel	100.000	0.123	-1421.774	-inf	-inf	-inf
	realcaoyuan	-inf	inf	-inf	-inf	-inf	-inf